SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY LAW CENTER

FINAL EXAMINATION SCHEDULE-SUMMER 2017
REVISED July 12, 2017

DATE AND COURSE(S)

Tuesday, July 18
Federal Jurisdiction
Constitutional Law |
Criminal Procedure
Evidence

Security Devices
Tax Pro & Litigation
Successions

Thursday, July 20
Obligations
Conflict of Laws

Constitutional Law Il
Basic Civil Procedure
Family Law

Civil Law Property
Sale and Lease

Friday, July 21

Saturday, July 22
Professional Responsibility

LA Civil Procedure i
Law and Technology

TIME

227
130
170
225

170
130
207

227
225

206N
172
216
227
225

PROFESSOR

Stallworth
Race
Jones
North

Woods
Fasullo

Chatman/Jones

Addison
Coon

Augustine
Posada
Reed
Seideman
P. White

Hayes-Green
Victorian
Shields/Furnier




