SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY LAW CENTER FINAL EXAMINATION SCHEDULE-SUMMER 2017 REVISED July 12, 2017

DATE AND COURSE(S)	TIME		<u>RM. #</u>		PROFESSOR
Tuesday, July 18 Federal Jurisdiction Constitutional Law I Criminal Procedure Evidence	9-1 9-1 9-1 9-1		227 130 170 225		Stallworth Race Jones North
Security Devices Tax Pro & Litigation Successions	6-9 6-9 6-9		170 130 207	(Woods Fasullo Chatman/Jones
Thursday, July 20 Obligations Conflict of Laws	9-1 9-1		227 225		Addison Coon
Constitutional Law II Basic Civil Procedure Family Law Civil Law Property Sale and Lease	6-9 6-9 6-9 6-9		206N 172 216 227 225		Augustine Posada Reed Seideman P. White
Friday, July 21					
Saturday, July 22 Professional Responsibility LA Civil Procedure II Law and Technology		9-1 9-1 9-1		130 227 129	Hayes-Green Victorian Shields/Furnier